11/11/2020 Roxtec SL R sleeve | Roxtec UK & Ireland
Roxtec SL R sleeve
The Roxtec SL R sleeve is designed for welding into precise apertures. It is suitable for Roxtec R sealing solutions.
SLR aluminum SLR 100 Ø114/101-55mm PRIMED SLR 100 Ø114/101-55mm AISI 316
Aluminum
Product Internal Ø (mm) External dimensions
ØxZ (mm)
Aperture dimension Ø
(mm)
Weight (kg) Art. No
SLR 70 ALU 71.5 83 x 55 83 - 85 0.15 5ASLR00003974
SLR 75 ALU 76.5 89 x 55 89 - 91 0.22 5ASLR00008711
SLR 100 ALU 101 114 x 55 114 - 116 0.33 5ASLR00000894
SLR 125 ALU 126 140 x 55 140 - 142 0.4 5ASL0000007647
SLR 127 ALU 128 140 x 55 140 - 142 0.5 5ASLR00003246
SLR 150 ALU 151 164 x 55 164 - 166 0.45 5ASLR00003239
SLR 200 ALU 201 214 x 55 214 - 216 1 5ASLR00003240
Primed mild steel
Product Internal Ø (mm) External dimensions
ØxZ (mm)
Aperture dimension Ø
(mm)
Weight (kg) Art. No
SLR 70 PRIMED 71.5 83 x 55 83 - 85 0.6 ASLR100700012
SLR 75 PRIMED 76.5 89 x 55 89 - 91 0.7 ASLR100750012
SLR 100 PRIMED 101 114 x 55 114 - 116 0.9 ASLR101000012
SLR 125 PRIMED 126 140 x 55 140 - 142 1.2 ASLR101250012
SLR 127 PRIMED 128 140 x 55 140 - 142 1 ASLR101270012
SLR 150 PRIMED 151 164 x 55 164 - 166 1.4 ASLR101500012
SLR 200 PRIMED 201 214 x 55 214 - 216 1.8 ASLR102000012
Stainless steel
Product Internal Ø (mm) External dimensions
ØxZ (mm)
Aperture dimension Ø
(mm)
Weight (kg) Art. No
SLR 70 AISI316 71.5 83 x 55 83 - 85 0.6 ASLR100700021
Attachment by welding
DOWNLOADED FROM WWW.SCATTS.CO.UK
DOWNLOADED FROM WWW.SCATTS.CO.UK
11/11/2020 Roxtec SL R sleeve | Roxtec UK & Ireland
Product Internal Ø (mm) External dimensions
ØxZ (mm)
Aperture dimension Ø
(mm)
Weight (kg) Art. No
SLR 75 AISI316 76.5 89 x 55 89 - 91 0.7 ASLR100750021
SLR 100 AISI316 101 114 x 55 114 - 116 1 ASLR101000021
SLR 125 AISI316 126 140 x 55 140 - 142 1.2 ASLR101250021
SLR 127 AISI316 128 140 x 55 140 - 142 1.1 ASLR101270021
SLR 150 AISI316 151 164 x 55 164 - 166 1.4 ASLR101500021
SLR 200 AISI316 201 214 x 55 214 - 216 1.8 ASLR102000021
DOWNLOADED FROM WWW.SCATTS.CO.UK
DOWNLOADED FROM WWW.SCATTS.CO.UK
Industrial
Consumables
Functional
Safety
Process &
Pneumatics
Motor
Control
Gear
ATEX
Hazardous
Areas
Automation
& Networks
Power &
Connection
Switches
& Sensors
Instrumentation
Cable &
Containment
At Scattergood & Johnson Ltd, we pride ourselves on being a technical distributor to specialist industries.
Working with a range of quality product suppliers across a number of specialist markets, we are not your
average ‘box shifter’ - we are your technical and supply chain partner.
We fully support every product we sell - for free! Our internal team and external sales engineers can
answer any product or application question, no matter the complexity.
Backing up this technical ability is a range of 50,000+ products available from stock for nationwide next
day delivery (same day if required!), or you can collect what you need from any of our trade counters
around the UK.
Select your specialist interest below to learn more about how we can help.
Online, In Branch and On the Road - Scattergood & Johnson Ltd, there when you need us.